https://www.linebackerproperties.com/glenview-apartments
https://www.linebackerproperties.com/glenview-apartments
https://www.linebackerproperties.com/glenview-apartments

Glenview, 8311 Winkler Dr, Houston, TX 77017

Glenview, 8311 Winkler Dr, Houston, TX 77017

Glenview, 8311 Winkler Dr, Houston, TX 77017

Glenview, 8311 Winkler Dr, Houston, TX 77017

Glenview, 8311 Winkler Dr, Houston, TX 77017

Current Street Rent with a 15% Increase 2,801,642 $233,470 / Mo

Estimated Gross Scheduled Income 2,801,642 $233,470 / Mo Number of Units 202

Estimated Loss to Lease (2% of Total Street Rent) (56,033) 2% Avg Unit Size 778

Estimated Vacancy (7% of Total Street Rent) (196,115) 7%

Est Concessions and  Rental Losses (2% of Total Street Rent) (56,033) 2% Net Rentable Area 139,393

Estimated Utilities Income (entry for franchise tax purposes) 152,000 $752 / Unit / Yr Land Area (Acres) 5.68

Estimated Other Income 122,664 $607 / Unit / Yr Units per Acre 35.594

Estimated Total Rental Income 2,768,125

ESTIMATED TOTAL PRO-FORMA INCOME 2,768,125 $230,677 / Mo

3 Mo Avg Income Annualized

EXPENSE

Fixed Expenses
Taxes $222,432 $1,101 per Unit $245,768 $1,217 per Unit 2023 Tax Rate & Future Assessment

Insurance $239,716 $1,187 per Unit $239,716 $1,187 per Unit

Total Fixed Expense $462,148 $485,484
$2,288 per Unit $2,403 per Unit

Utilities
Electricity $144,374 $715 per Unit $144,374 $715 per Unit

Water & Sewer $256,575 $1,270 per Unit water leak discovered & repaired in Sept. $128,288 $635 per Unit after implementing water saving devices

Gas $25,624 $127 per Unit $25,624 $127 per Unit

Telephone & Internet $2,902 $14 per Unit $2,902 $14 per Unit

Trash $24,171 $120 per Unit $24,171 $120 per Unit

Total Utilities $453,646 $325,359
$2,246 per Unit $1,611 per Unit

Other Expenses
General & Admin & Marketing $24,455 $121 per Unit $52,520 $260 per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance $55,583 $275 per Unit $101,000 $500 per Unit

Labor Costs $261,827 $1,296 per Unit $288,010 $1,426 per Unit

Contract Services $21,058 $104 per Unit $21,058 $104 per Unit

Management Fees $70,743 2.98% $350 per Unit $82,537 2.98% $409 per Unit

Total Other Expense $433,666 $545,125

$2,147 per Unit $2,699 per Unit

Total Operating Expense $1,349,460 $6,680 per Unit $1,355,967 $2,699 per Unit

Reserve for Replacement $60,600 $300 per Unit $60,600 $300 per Unit

Total Expense $1,410,060 $6,980 per Unit $1,416,567 $7,013 per Unit

Net Operating Income (Actual Underwriting) $962,508 $1,351,558

Asking Price Market Market

Cap Rate #VALUE! #VALUE!

Proposed Debt 0 0

Equity #VALUE! #VALUE!

Estimated Debt Service #VALUE! #VALUE!

Cash Flow #VALUE! #VALUE!

Cash on Cash #VALUE! #VALUE!

Other Expenses

$2,768,125$2,372,568

FIXED EXPENSES FIXED EXPENSES

Fixed Expenses

Utilities

Other Expenses

DISCLAIMER:  The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  We have no reason to doubt the accuracy of the information, but we have not verified it and make no guaranty, warranty or representation about it.  It is your resonsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  We have not determined whether the property complies with